CONSTRUCTION
MANUAL

2235 [E] /Time to build: 8 hours
I K% F /Max weight: 50Kg




"%

M8x20

Z
O
T
O
)
Y
T
(0P
e
=
PN
i
Nm
LL;'v




M8x20




RIAHRET LDIUTER .
Tighten the bolts with full force to
prevent them coming loose.

_—————-

e S A R R, |
R RESCEBEIH A, WA
v, SRR !

_______________________

\
The positioning blocks are some |
of the smallest parts but they |
also some of the most important. !
Putting them in the right place is 1
a key of the DOCYKE. :

1




X2

AN

W

=2

M6X35

=2

M6




M8X20=2




M8X20=2 _&




M6X35=2

Screws are required to use different lengths in
different locations, so be sure to follow the
instruction manual and use the Hex wrench
handle to tighten the screws.

M8X20=2




60mm




|||||||

-
<
L €
"
| &
“6
i

!
—_ |
o |
n 1
n !
— 1
= 1
C
Q1
m 1
o
o |
o |
[ |
—1
el |
O 1
@O 1
Q
~— |
w 1
P
C
Q
m 1
o !
o |
(G|
(el |
=]
T |
1
el |
S 0
c 1
Xz |
X |
o,




M8x20=2




M8x32=2

—_— e e e e e e ==

L AERWERLS 2,
| — M RER5°,15°,25°,,,,, &
| — MR 10°, 20°, 30°,, &

{ There are two types of knurled \‘|
,  discs. !
| One can be installed in 5°, 15°, |
| 25°,,,etc.

1
: The other can be installed in 10°, |
L 20°,30°, etc.

__________________________






)

4 \ XX~

IIIIIII

)
" I
B
- E

Q
] c
] o ,
1 m- ‘
| °

]

g
s 0
_ﬁ.ﬁ .m " : Yo /_ //MKN\M\\"
! m% [ 1 O = —\ S
[ Q \
-
1 . N "
| (]
_%M "
' RN E !
"Em |
_.EA "

=2

»8Xp16xh1.6

M8X60




=4

»8Xp16xh1.6

=2

M8

=2

M8X60







P

M8X20=2

M8X20=2 | ™\

120mm

M8X20=3




%




M6X25=2

M8x25




M8X20




M8X20=2




@ ®

R

PR

=2

#8X@30xh2

=2

M8X20

D ;

P19Xp32xh2.5

P19Xp32xh5




?19X@32xh2.5







M8x132mn UBx40m

?8Xp12xh6

;
' / NG
ﬂ

27 >
Z227
u/t /:‘

‘%7(7_%

77
/]

A"z
"2

| ¥
|~

i/
Lo
/.




U B2 R B 1

Y 5 T 10T 47 B
)

,g N
R

Adjust the parallelism of the wheel,
then lock the nut, to avoid loose.

=2

M8x20







22




M8x20




.| —

@,
=\
—

&/ ‘\
o

faT

ooy




- - ———

4

RLKNTR, FEHRERE, FTrREE.

1 1
1 1
: The screws are not tightened until hold tooth belt is :
1 1
| |

1 tensioned with full force, then tightened bolts well.

M8x20=2




?19Xp32xh10=2

P8Xp30xh2=2




\Ai' '}a\\'/\,l\ % (w’
LY

Vb




245mm

?19Xp32xh10=4

2

?8X@30xh2

P8Xp16xhl.6

M8x50







M8x20=2

M8x20=2




M8x20




=3

M8x25




M8X32

—
VE.))
30

M8




31

Ny fﬁ,.\n’!‘.r’ p
-

\//

e~




M6X14=4

M6X10=2

M8X20




- - g

(] ’
- Y
4







WREFEMEE, REEL, EHENAIRE, YlBKRR].










